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MILESTONES

MS1000

MS1001

MS1060

MS1010

MS1020

MS1021

MS1030

MS1040

MS1041

MS1050

PRECONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES

DESIGN ACTIVITIES

PREC2010

PREC2020

PREC2021

PREC2022

PREC2030

PREC2040

PREC2041

PRECONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES

PREC3010

PREC3020

PREC3030

PREC3040

PREC3050

PREC3060

PREC3070

CONTRACT NEGOTIATION & EXECUTION ACTIVITIES

PREC4010

PREC4020

PERMITTING ACTIVITIES

Receive Development Plan
Ammendment Approval

Recieve Foundation Permit Splice
Approval

Approve GMP

Receive Building Superstructure
Permit Approval

Issue Notice to Proceed

Receive Upgrade to Finish Permit
Approval

Achieve Dry-in

Achieve Substantial Completion

Initial Occupancy

Achieve Final Completion

Prepare Development Plan

Schematic Design

Revised Schematic Design

Development Plan Ammendment

Design Development

Superstructure Construction
Documents

Interior Finish Construction
Documents

Prepare SD Estimate

Review and Approve SD Estimate

Prepare DD Estimate

Review and Approve DD Estimate

Prepare, Review and Approve GMP
Sub List

Issue for Sub Biding & Assemble
GMP Proposal

Review and Approve GMP Proposal

Review Draft Contract Agreement

Prepare / Execute General
Contractor Agreement

3/10/2022

3/18/2022

6/10/2022

6/20/2022

6/20/2022

8/30/2022

12/30/2022

6/23/2023

7/11/2023

8/14/2023

5/3/2021 A

5/3/2021 A

11/8/2021 A

12/8/2021

1/7/2022

3/4/2022

4/29/2022

12/6/2021 A

12/20/2021

3/4/2022

3/25/2022

4/8/2022

4/29/2022

5/27/2022

4/29/2022

6/13/2022

3/10/2022

3/18/2022

6/10/2022

6/20/2022

6/20/2022

8/30/2022

12/30/2022

6/23/2023

7/11/2023

8/14/2023

6/28/2021 A

6/28/2021 A

1/6/2022

1/6/2022

3/3/2022

4/28/2022

6/24/2022

12/17/2021

1/4/2022

3/24/2022

4/7/2022

4/28/2022

5/26/2022

6/10/2022

5/19/2022

6/17/2022

100%

100%

50%

20%

20d

20d

40d

40d

40d

8d

10d

15d

10d

15d

20d

10d

15d

5d

5/3/2021

5/3/2021

11/8/2021

12/6/2021

6/28/2021

6/28/2021

Receive Development Plan Ammendment Approval

Recieve Foundation Permit Splice Approval

Approve GMP

Receive Building Superstructure Permit Approval

Issue Notice to Proceed

Receive Upgrade to Finish Permit Approval

Achieve Dry-in

Achieve Substantial Completion

Initial Occupancy

Achieve Final Completion

Prepare Development Plan

Schematic Design

Revised Schematic Design

Development Plan Ammendment

Design Development

Superstructure Construction Documents

Interior Finish Construction Documents

Prepare SD Estimate

Review and Approve SD Estimate

Prepare DD Estimate

Review and Approve DD Estimate

Prepare, Review and Approve GMP Sub List

Issue for Sub Biding & Assemble GMP Proposal

Review and Approve GMP Proposal

Review Draft Contract Agreement

Prepare / Execute General Contractor Agreement

Receive Development Plan Ammendment Approval

Recieve Foundation Permit Splice Approval

Approve GMP

Receive Building Superstructure Permit Approval

Issue Notice to Proceed

Receive Upgrade to Finish Permit Approval

Achieve Dry-in

Achieve Substantial Completion

Initial Occupancy

Achieve Final Completion

Prepare Development Plan

Schematic Design

Revised Schematic Design

Development Plan Ammendment

Design Development

Superstructure Construction Documents

Interior Finish Construction Documents

Prepare SD Estimate

Review and Approve SD Estimate

Prepare DD Estimate

Review and Approve DD Estimate

Prepare, Review and Approve GMP Sub List

Issue for Sub Biding & Assemble GMP Proposal

Review and Approve GMP Proposal

Review Draft Contract Agreement

Prepare / Execute General Contractor Agreement
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49
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52

53
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55
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59
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61
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63

64

PREC5010

PREC5030

PREC5040

PREC5060

PREC5082

PREC5092

PREC5061

PREC5062

PREC5072

PREC5063

PREC5065

PREC5066

PREC5070

PREC5090

CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES

PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

CON1010

CON1020

CON1030

CON1031

CON1032

CON1033

CON1034

CON1035

CON1036

CON1037

CON1038

CON1039

SITEWORK

CON2010

CON2020

CON2030

Prepare SWMP Plan

Review and Approve SWMP Permit

Prepare DP Submittal Package

Review and Approve DP

Prepare Foundation Permit Package

Review and Approve Foundation
Permit

Prepare Foundation Permit Splice

Prepare DPA Submittal Package

Review and Approve DPA

Review and Approve Foundation
Permit Splice

Prepare Superstructure Permit
Submittal

Review and Approve Superstructure
Permit

Prepare Full Building Permit
Submittal Package

Review and Approve Full Building
Permit

Prepare Infinity System Shop
Drawings

Review and Approve Infinity System
Shop Drawings

Fabricate and Deliver Infinity Wall
Panels

Prepare Elevator Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Elevator Shop
Drawings

Fabricate and Deliver Elevator

Prepare Steel Stair Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Stairs

Fabricate and Deliver Stairs

Prepare Window Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Windows

Fabricate and Deliver Windows

Site Mobilization

Collect Survey Data

Inital Staking and Benchmarks

2/18/2022

3/11/2022

6/28/2021 A

7/2/2021 A

6/28/2021 A

7/6/2021 A

2/11/2022

1/7/2022

1/13/2022

2/18/2022

4/29/2022

5/6/2022

6/27/2022

7/5/2022

2/2/2022

3/16/2022

3/30/2022

6/6/2022

7/5/2022

7/19/2022

6/13/2022

7/5/2022

7/19/2022

6/10/2022

7/11/2022

7/25/2022

3/30/2022

4/1/2022

4/8/2022

3/10/2022

3/31/2022

7/2/2021 A

9/27/2021 A

7/2/2021 A

8/2/2021 A

2/24/2022

1/13/2022

3/9/2022

3/17/2022

5/5/2022

6/17/2022

7/1/2022

8/29/2022

3/15/2022

3/29/2022

4/26/2022

7/1/2022

7/18/2022

10/25/2022

7/1/2022

7/18/2022

8/22/2022

7/8/2022

7/22/2022

9/2/2022

4/5/2022

4/7/2022

4/14/2022

100%

100%

100%

100%

15d

15d

10d

5d

40d

20d

5d

30d

5d

40d

30d

10d

20d

20d

10d

70d

15d

10d

25d

20d

10d

30d

5d

5d

5d

6/28/2021

7/2/2021

6/28/2021

7/6/2021

7/2/2021

9/27/2021

7/2/2021

8/2/2021

Prepare SWMP Plan

Review and Approve SWMP Permit

Prepare DP Submittal Package

Review and Approve DP

Prepare Foundation Permit Package

Review and Approve Foundation Permit

Prepare Foundation Permit Splice

Prepare DPA Submittal Package

Review and Approve DPA

Review and Approve Foundation Permit Splice

Prepare Superstructure Permit Submittal

Review and Approve Superstructure Permit

Prepare Full Building Permit Submittal Package

Review and Approve Full Building Permit

Prepare Infinity System Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Infinity System Shop Drawings

Fabricate and Deliver Infinity Wall Panels

Prepare Elevator Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Elevator Shop Drawings

Fabricate and Deliver Elevator

Prepare Steel Stair Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Stairs

Fabricate and Deliver Stairs

Prepare Window Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Windows

Fabricate and Deliver Windows

Site Mobilization

Collect Survey Data

Inital Staking and Benchmarks

Prepare SWMP Plan

Review and Approve SWMP Permit

Prepare DP Submittal Package

Review and Approve DP

Prepare Foundation Permit Package

Review and Approve Foundation Permit

Prepare Foundation Permit Splice

Prepare DPA Submittal Package

Review and Approve DPA

Review and Approve Foundation Permit Splice

Prepare Superstructure Permit Submittal

Review and Approve Superstructure Permit

Prepare Full Building Permit Submittal Package

Review and Approve Full Building Permit

Prepare Infinity System Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Infinity System Shop Drawings

Fabricate and Deliver Infinity Wall Panels

Prepare Elevator Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Elevator Shop Drawings

Fabricate and Deliver Elevator

Prepare Steel Stair Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Stairs

Fabricate and Deliver Stairs

Prepare Window Shop Drawings

Review and Approve Windows

Fabricate and Deliver Windows

Site Mobilization

Collect Survey Data

Inital Staking and Benchmarks
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

CON2040

CON2050

CON2051

CON2052

CON2053

CON2054

BUILDING CORE / SHELL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES

CON3010

CON3011

CON3012

CON3013

CON3015

CON3016

CON3017

CON3018

CON3019

CON3020

CON3027

INTERIOR CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES

CON4010

CON3021

CON3026

CON3022

CON3023

CON3024

CON3025

CON3029

CLOSEOUT

CLOSE1010

CLOSE1020

CLOSE1030

CLOSE1040

Install Site BMP's

City Review and Approval of BMP's

Prep Site for Finishes

Hardscaping

Landscaping

Utility Installations

Establish Building Layout

Structural Excavation

Foundation Installation

Underslab Utilities & Slab on Grade

Structural Frame Erection

Exterior Wall Framing

Exterior Wall Sheathing

Window Installation

Roof Installation

Exterior Finishes

Core Wall Installation

Layout Walls

Interior Wall Framing

Stair Installation

In-Wall Rough-in

Insulation, Hang, Tape and Finish
Drywall

Interior Finishes

Elevator Installation

Phased Inspections and
Commissioning

On-site Test and Balance

Commissioning

Fire Alarm Testing

Install Elevator Communications

4/6/2022

4/13/2022

3/7/2023

4/4/2023

5/16/2023

6/20/2022

4/15/2022

4/20/2022

5/2/2022

5/26/2022

6/20/2022

8/16/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022

11/16/2022

12/9/2022

5/26/2022

8/16/2022

9/7/2022

8/23/2022

10/3/2022

10/27/2022

12/7/2022

1/3/2023

5/26/2023

5/26/2023

5/26/2023

5/26/2023

3/14/2023

4/12/2022

4/14/2022

4/3/2023

5/15/2023

6/13/2023

9/13/2022

4/19/2022

4/29/2022

5/25/2022

6/17/2022

8/15/2022

10/11/2022

11/15/2022

12/8/2022

12/30/2022

3/6/2023

7/22/2022

9/6/2022

12/30/2022

9/20/2022

2/23/2023

4/18/2023

5/25/2023

3/13/2023

6/23/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

6/2/2023

3/15/2023

5d

2d

20d

30d

20d

60d

3d

8d

18d

16d

40d

40d

25d

40d

30d

60d

40d

15d

80d

20d

100d

120d

120d

50d

20d

10d

10d

5d

2d

Install Site BMP's

City Review and Approval of BMP's

Prep Site for Finishes

Hardscaping

Landscaping

Utility Installations

Establish Building Layout

Structural Excavation

Foundation Installation

Underslab Utilities & Slab on Grade

Structural Frame Erection

Exterior Wall Framing

Exterior Wall Sheathing

Window Installation

Roof Installation

Exterior Finishes

Core Wall Installation

Layout Walls

Interior Wall Framing

Stair Installation

In-Wall Rough-in

Insulation, Hang, Tape and Finish Drywall

Interior Finishes

Elevator Installation

Phased Turnovers

On-site Test and Balance

Commissioning

Fire Alarm Testing

Install Elevator Communications

Install Site BMP's

City Review and Approval of BMP's

Prep Site for Finishes

Hardscaping

Landscaping

Utility Installations

Establish Building Layout

Structural Excavation

Foundation Installation

Underslab Utilities & Slab on Grade

Structural Frame Erection

Exterior Wall Framing

Exterior Wall Sheathing

Window Installation

Roof Installation

Exterior Finishes

Core Wall Installation

Layout Walls

Interior Wall Framing

Stair Installation

In-Wall Rough-in

Insulation, Hang, Tape and Finish Drywall

Interior Finishes

Elevator Installation

Phased Turnovers

On-site Test and Balance

Commissioning

Fire Alarm Testing

Install Elevator Communications



CPM UPDATE ENTRY w/ST & FNData Date: 12/8/2021

Rev. date: 12/16/2021 2:19:33 PM

Page 4 of 4

Ivywild Marriott

Filter: None

Line Activity ID Name Start Finish % Complete
Duration
remaining

Actual start Actual finish

2022 20232021 2024
M J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D J F M A

3 24 14 5 26 16 6 27 18 8 29 20 10 31 21 14 4 25 16 6 27 18 8 29 19 10 31 21 12 2 23 13 6 27 17 8 29 19 10 31 21 11 2 23 13 4 25 15 5 26 18 8
-32 -28 -24 -20 -16 -12 -8 -4 1 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81 85 89 93 97 101 105 109 113 117 121

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

CLOSE1050

CLOSE1060

CLOSE1070

CLOSE1080

CLOSE1090

CLOSE1100

CLOSE1110

CLOSE1120

CON3030

CLOSE1130

CLOSE1140

CLOSE1150

CLOSE1160

CLOSE1170

CLOSE1180

General Contractor Clean Up

Owner FFE Installation

Mechanical Final Inspection

Electrical Final Inspection

Zoning Final Inspection

Elevator Testing

General Contractor Punch List

Final Cleaning

Marriott FLS Inspection

Fire Final Inspection

Produce TAB Report

Produce Project Close Out
Documents & As-Builts

Owner / Architect Punch List

Elevator Final Inspection

Building Final Inspection

5/26/2023

5/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

3/7/2023

3/16/2023

6/12/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/5/2023

6/12/2023

6/19/2023

6/26/2023

3/23/2023

7/3/2023

6/9/2023

6/23/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

3/13/2023

3/22/2023

6/23/2023

7/10/2023

6/30/2023

6/9/2023

6/16/2023

8/14/2023

6/30/2023

3/29/2023

7/10/2023

10d

20d

5d

5d

5d

5d

10d

10d

5d

5d

5d

40d

5d

5d

5d

General Contractor Clean Up

Owner FFE Installation

Mechanical Final Inspection

Electrical Final Inspection

Zoning Final Inspection

Elevator Testing

General Contractor Punch List

Final Cleaning

Marriott FLS Inspection

Fire Final Inspection

Produce TAB Report

Produce Project Close Out Documents & As-Builts

Owner / Architect Punch List

Elevator Final Inspection

Building Final Inspection

General Contractor Clean Up

Owner FFE Installation

Mechanical Final Inspection

Electrical Final Inspection

Zoning Final Inspection

Elevator Testing

General Contractor Punch List

Final Cleaning

Marriott FLS Inspection

Fire Final Inspection

Produce TAB Report

Produce Project Close Out Documents & As-Builts

Owner / Architect Punch List

Elevator Final Inspection

Building Final Inspection


